Year:

Cbserver:
WEATHER COVMVENT:
d ear,
___end___
Tue Nov 18 17:15:21 GMI 2014: PSPT Start Patrol

Tue Nov 18 17:20:14 GVIT 2014 COVP Start Patr ol

Tue Nov 18 17:46:08 GV 2014 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY st ueben:

st ueben:

Tue Nov 18 16:54:25 GMI 2014
14 Doy: 322
st ueben
Tue Nov 18 16:54:34 GVI 2014
wi nd sout heast 5-10 nph, tenp 40F.

Tue Nov 18 18:38:40 GVI 2014

Shabar and sgs have been showi ng seeing readings of .5 - 1 arcsec, | don’t think
|’ ve ever
__end__

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

GENERAL

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
20:
OBSERVATORY

40:
40:
56:
56:
56:
13:
17:
17:
19:

55
55
20
36
36
44
48
49
51

GMI' 2014
GVl 2014
GV 2014
GMI 2014
GMI 2014

GMI' 2014:

GMI' 2014
GVl 2014
GV 2014

COVMENT BY st ueben:

Adj ust ed sgs of fsets.
__end__
Tue Nov 18 20:25:36 GMI 2014 COW Start Patrol
Tue Nov 18 23:23:18 GMI 2014 COWP End Patrol

GENERAL OBSERVATORY COMVENT BY st ueben:

Adj ust ed sgs offsets.
___end___

Tue
Ved
Wed
Wed
Wed

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

18
19
19
19
19

23
01
02
02
02

1 28:
: 31:
0 19:
. 25:
1 26:

54
03
03
18
48

GMI' 2014

GMI' 2014:
GV 2014:

GV 2014
GMI 2014

previously seen val ues that |ow

KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Calibration script:
KCOR End Calibration Script
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
PSPT Start Patrol

COWP End Patr ol

COW Start Patrol

COW End Patr ol

COWP Start Patrol
PSPT Start Patrol
PSPT Abort Patrol

KCOR End Patr ol

COVP End Patr ol

c:\kcor\m so-calibration22deg.ini

Tue Nov 18 20:24:47 GV 2014

Tue Nov 18 23:28:04 GV 2014



